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Benalu BEN + 24 CUB + Piston BROKEN

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving
VH1C39C17D1B00495

€5.250,- i
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850 cm
225 cm
125 cm

Achterdeuren
Antiblokkeersysteem
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